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順位 ポイント 順位 ポイント

1 大川 花愛 オオカワ カナ OP-08 大阪府　　大阪府山岳連盟 2007 TOP 1 1 TOP 1 1 1.00

2 追田 樹波 オイタ キナミ OP-18 和歌山県　和歌山県山岳連盟 1994 37 + 2 2 35 7 7 3.74

3 横道 花凛 ヨコミチ カリン OP-21 大阪府　　大阪府山岳協会 2009 27 + 5 8 39 + 2 2.5 4.47

3 神前 壮汰 コウザキ ソウタ OP-02 和歌山県　和歌山県山岳連盟 2009 27 + 5 8 39 + 2 2.5 4.47

5 吉川 武志 キッカワ タケムネ OP-17 大阪府　 2006 28 + 3 3 33 + 8 8.5 5.05

6 原田 宙 ハラダ ソラ OP-19 奈良県　　奈良山岳連盟 2009 27 + 5 8 38 4 5 6.32

6 津村 恭作 ツムラ ツカサ OP-22 和歌山県　和歌山県山岳連盟 2009 27 + 5 8 38 4 5 6.32

6 浜川 純哉 ハマカワ ジュンヤ OP-10 和歌山県　和歌山県山岳連盟 1986 27 + 5 8 38 4 5 6.32

9 森芳 莉久 モリヨシ リク OP-15 大阪府　　大阪府山岳連盟 2009 28 4 4 29 + 11 12.5 7.07

10 青木 文則 アオキ フミノリ OP-20 大阪府　 1964 27 + 5 8 29 + 11 12.5 10.00

11 斎藤 剣吾 サイトウ ケンゴ OP-23 大阪府　　ほしだクライミングクラブ 1976 26 + 12 13 33 + 8 8.5 10.51

12 岡本 愛未 オカモト マナミ OP-06 大阪府　 2009 25 + 15 15.5 30 10 10 12.45

13 堀 颯太 ホリ ソウタ OP-07 大阪府　　常翔啓光学園高等学校 2006 26 + 12 13 29 + 11 12.5 12.75

14 時岡 覇帆 トキオカ ハルホ OP-01 大阪府　　大阪府山岳連盟 2007 25 + 15 15.5 29 + 11 12.5 13.92

15 山口 博士 ヤマグチ ヒロシ OP-09 大阪府　 1970 26 + 12 13 13 16 16 14.42

16 山野内 悠人 ヤマノウチ ユウト OP-03 大阪府　　常翔啓光学園中学校 2008 24 + 17 17 22 15 15 15.97

17 川本 紗夕 カワモト サユ OP-11 大阪府　　茨木市立平田中学校 2008 17 + 19 19.5 11 + 17 17.5 18.47

18 阿部 隼 アベ シュン OP-13 大阪府　　高槻市立芝谷中学校 2009 17 + 19 19.5 10 + 19 20 19.75

19 岩切 敏希 イワキリ トシキ OP-16 大阪府　　常翔啓光学園高等学校 2006 12 22 22.5 11 + 17 17.5 19.84

20 堤下 峻 ツツミシタ シュン OP-14 大阪府　　常翔啓光学園高等学校 2006 18 + 18 18 8 + 22 22 19.90

21 堤谷 歌織 ツツミタニ カオリ OP-04 大阪府　　大阪府山岳連盟 2010 12 + 21 21 10 + 19 20 20.49

22 坂本 裕生 サカモト ユウセイ OP-05 大阪府　　常翔啓光学園高等学校 2006 12 22 22.5 10 + 19 20 21.21

-- 海野 奈花 ウミノ ナナ OP-12 大阪府　　大阪山岳連盟 2013 27 + 5 8 DNS -- -- DNS
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1 大川 花愛 オオカワ カナ OP-08 大阪府　　大阪府山岳連盟 2007 TOP 1.0

2 追田 樹波 オイタ キナミ OP-18 和歌山県　和歌山県山岳連盟 1994 37 + 2.0

3 吉川 武志 キッカワ タケムネ OP-17 大阪府　 2006 28 + 3.0

4 森芳 莉久 モリヨシ リク OP-15 大阪府　　大阪府山岳連盟 2009 28 4.0

5 神前 壮汰 コウザキ ソウタ OP-02 和歌山県　和歌山県山岳連盟 2009 27 + 8.0

5 浜川 純哉 ハマカワ ジュンヤ OP-10 和歌山県　和歌山県山岳連盟 1986 27 + 8.0

5 海野 奈花 ウミノ ナナ OP-12 大阪府　　大阪山岳連盟 2013 27 + 8.0

5 原田 宙 ハラダ ソラ OP-19 奈良県　　奈良山岳連盟 2009 27 + 8.0

5 青木 文則 アオキ フミノリ OP-20 大阪府　 1964 27 + 8.0

5 横道 花凛 ヨコミチ カリン OP-21 大阪府　　大阪府山岳協会 2009 27 + 8.0

5 津村 恭作 ツムラ ツカサ OP-22 和歌山県　和歌山県山岳連盟 2009 27 + 8.0

12 堀 颯太 ホリ ソウタ OP-07 大阪府　　常翔啓光学園高等学校 2006 26 + 13.0

12 山口 博士 ヤマグチ ヒロシ OP-09 大阪府　 1970 26 + 13.0

12 斎藤 剣吾 サイトウ ケンゴ OP-23 大阪府　　ほしだクライミングクラブ 1976 26 + 13.0

15 時岡 覇帆 トキオカ ハルホ OP-01 大阪府　　大阪府山岳連盟 2007 25 + 15.5

15 岡本 愛未 オカモト マナミ OP-06 大阪府　 2009 25 + 15.5

17 山野内 悠人 ヤマノウチ ユウト OP-03 大阪府　　常翔啓光学園中学校 2008 24 + 17.0

18 堤下 峻 ツツミシタ シュン OP-14 大阪府　　常翔啓光学園高等学校 2006 18 + 18.0

19 川本 紗夕 カワモト サユ OP-11 大阪府　　茨木市立平田中学校 2008 17 + 19.5

19 阿部 隼 アベ シュン OP-13 大阪府　　高槻市立芝谷中学校 2009 17 + 19.5

21 堤谷 歌織 ツツミタニ カオリ OP-04 大阪府　　大阪府山岳連盟 2010 12 + 21.0

22 坂本 裕生 サカモト ユウセイ OP-05 大阪府　　常翔啓光学園高等学校 2006 12 22.5

22 岩切 敏希 イワキリ トシキ OP-16 大阪府　　常翔啓光学園高等学校 2006 12 22.5
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1 大川 花愛 オオカワ カナ OP-08 大阪府　　大阪府山岳連盟 2007 TOP 1.0

2 横道 花凛 ヨコミチ カリン OP-21 大阪府　　大阪府山岳協会 2009 39 + 2.5

2 神前 壮汰 コウザキ ソウタ OP-02 和歌山県　和歌山県山岳連盟 2009 39 + 2.5

4 原田 宙 ハラダ ソラ OP-19 奈良県　　奈良山岳連盟 2009 38 5.0

4 津村 恭作 ツムラ ツカサ OP-22 和歌山県　和歌山県山岳連盟 2009 38 5.0

4 浜川 純哉 ハマカワ ジュンヤ OP-10 和歌山県　和歌山県山岳連盟 1986 38 5.0

7 追田 樹波 オイタ キナミ OP-18 和歌山県　和歌山県山岳連盟 1994 35 7.0

8 吉川 武志 キッカワ タケムネ OP-17 大阪府　 2006 33 + 8.5

8 斎藤 剣吾 サイトウ ケンゴ OP-23 大阪府　　ほしだクライミングクラブ 1976 33 + 8.5

10 岡本 愛未 オカモト マナミ OP-06 大阪府　 2009 30 10.0

11 森芳 莉久 モリヨシ リク OP-15 大阪府　　大阪府山岳連盟 2009 29 + 12.5

11 青木 文則 アオキ フミノリ OP-20 大阪府　 1964 29 + 12.5

11 時岡 覇帆 トキオカ ハルホ OP-01 大阪府　　大阪府山岳連盟 2007 29 + 12.5

11 堀 颯太 ホリ ソウタ OP-07 大阪府　　常翔啓光学園高等学校 2006 29 + 12.5

15 山野内 悠人 ヤマノウチ ユウト OP-03 大阪府　　常翔啓光学園中学校 2008 22 15.0

16 山口 博士 ヤマグチ ヒロシ OP-09 大阪府　 1970 13 16.0

17 岩切 敏希 イワキリ トシキ OP-16 大阪府　　常翔啓光学園高等学校 2006 11 + 17.5

17 川本 紗夕 カワモト サユ OP-11 大阪府　　茨木市立平田中学校 2008 11 + 17.5

19 阿部 隼 アベ シュン OP-13 大阪府　　高槻市立芝谷中学校 2009 10 + 20.0

19 堤谷 歌織 ツツミタニ カオリ OP-04 大阪府　　大阪府山岳連盟 2010 10 + 20.0

19 坂本 裕生 サカモト ユウセイ OP-05 大阪府　　常翔啓光学園高等学校 2006 10 + 20.0

22 堤下 峻 ツツミシタ シュン OP-14 大阪府　　常翔啓光学園高等学校 2006 8 + 22.0

-- 海野 奈花 ウミノ ナナ OP-12 大阪府　　大阪山岳連盟 2013 DNS --
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